
Lap 

(48) Mikael Karlsson 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

(2) Robert Dahlgren 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 
6 
7 

p8 
9 

10 
11 

(55) Axel Bengtsson 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 
6 
7 

p8 
9 

10 
11 

(92) Anton Marklund 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 
6 
7 

p8 
9 

10 
11 

(14) Jimmy Eriksson 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

(16) Calle Bergman 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Time of Day 

10:01:30.866 
10:02:28.500 
10:03:26.770 
10:05:20.096 
10:06:16.790 
10:07:13.944 
10:15:32.439 
10:16:42.351 
10:17:38.985 
10:18:36.091 
10:19:33.428 
10:20:30.404 

10:01:25.091 
10:02:24.431 
10:03:22.026 
10:06:56.715 
10:08:06.262 
10:09:04.286 
10:10:01.563 
10:13:57.403 
10:15:14.409 
10:16:10.970 
10:17:08.086 

10:01:24.729 
10:02:25.024 
10:03:23.333 
10:07:58.809 
10:09:07.065 
10:10:04.939 
10:11:03.252 
10:15:11.775 
10:16:18.976 
10:17:17.211 
10:18:15.981 

10:01:46.593 
10:02:45.976 
10:03:44.423 
10:08:00.496 
10:09:08.817 
10:10:07.051 
10:11:05.663 
10:15:55.262 
10:17:05.757 
10:18:03.320 
10:19:01.682 

10:02:11.893 
10:03:13.308 
10:04:10.934 
10:05:13.788 
10:06:11.392 
10:15:26.708 
10:16:40.022 
10:17:37.852 
10:18:43.515 
10:19:40.779 
10:20:43.731 

10:01:49.940 
10:02:57.757 
10:03:59.642 
10:04:59.451 

Lap Tm 

1:07.989 
57.634 
58.270 

1:53.326 
56.694 
57.154 

8:18.495 
1:09.912 

56.634 
57.106 
57.337 
56.976 

1:10.243 
59.340 
57.595 

3:34.689 
1:09.547 

58.024 
57.277 

3:55.840 
1:17.006 

56.561 
57.116 

1:12.613 
1:00.295 

58.309 
4:35.476 
1:08.256 

57.874 
58.313 

4:08.523 
1:07.201 

58.235 
58.770 

1:12.562 
59.383 
58.447 

4:16.073 
1:08.321 

58.234 
58.612 

4:49.599 
1:10.495 

57.563 
58.362 

1:20.780 
1:01.415 

57.626 
1:02.854 

57.604 
9:15.316 
1:13.314 

57.830 
1:05.663 

57.264 
1:02.952 

1:18.349 
1:07.817 
1:01.885 

59.809 

Diff 

3:59:46.786 
3:59:57.141 
3:59:56.505 
3:59:01.449 
3:59:58.081 
3:59:57.621 
3:52:36.280 
3:59:44.863 
3:59:58.141 
3:59:57.669 
3:59:57.438 
3:59:57.799 

+13.682 
+2.779 
+1.034 

+2:38.128 
+12.986 

+1.463 
+0.716 

+2:59.279 
+20.445 

+0.555 

+14.739 
+2.421 
+0.435 

+3:37.602 
+10.382 

+0.439 
+3:10.649 

+9.327 
+0.361 
+0.896 

+14.999 
+1.820 
+0.884 

+3:18.510 
+10.758 

+0.671 
+1.049 

+3:52.036 
+12.932 

+0.799 

+23.516 
+4.151 
+0.362 
+5.590 
+0.340 

+8:18.052 
+16.050 

+0.566 
+8.399 

+5.688 

+18.540 
+8.008 
+2.076 

S1 Tm 

14.796 
15.566 
21.062 
14.481 
14.460 
14.715 

14.646 
14.514 
14.557 
14.639 

15.410 
14.602 
14.597 

15.135 
14.582 
14.693 

14.464 
14.525 

15.438 
14.819 
14.955 

14.736 
14.913 
14.852 

14.983 
15.102 

15.464 
14.796 
15.375 

15.074 
14.779 
15.241 

14.707 
14.872 

15.660 
14.900 
14.783 
14.792 
14.775 

14.587 
14.488 
14.683 
16.173 

16.733 
16.607 
15.521 

S2 Tm 

18.677 
18.064 
17.581 

1:07.162 
17.506 
17.978 
17.654 
18.651 
17.353 
17.524 
17.934 
17.429 

19.566 
18.889 
18.142 
18.814 
18.983 
17.905 
17.701 
18.434 
18.857 
17.512 
17.739 

19.809 
19.765 
18.460 
18.379 
18.398 
17.966 
18.159 
18.401 
18.591 
17.937 
18.541 

19.974 
18.823 
17.986 
19.328 
18.590 
18.081 
18.103 
18.549 
18.519 
18.016 
18.131 

21.827 
18.572 
17.707 
22.470 
17.577 
17.436 
18.588 
17.629 
17.375 
17.766 
21.110 

23.433 
23.779 
19.650 
18.660 

S3 Tm 

26.091 
24.774 
25.123 
25.102 
24.707 
24.716 

26.681 
24.635 
25.068 
24.846 
24.908 

25.501 
25.041 
24.851 

25.396 
24.984 
24.994 

25.897 
24.585 
24.852 

26.089 
25.092 
25.030 

25.104 
25.172 
25.241 

25.169 
25.315 
25.127 

26.054 
25.096 
25.665 

25.320 
25.079 
25.730 

25.323 
24.840 
25.359 

27.805 
27.183 
25.019 
25.601 
25.235 

25.930 
25.614 
33.800 
24.815 
25.669 

26.884 
27.305 
25.628 
25.628 

Lap 

(27) Månz Thalin 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

(7) Jonathan Engström 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

(71) Tobias Brink 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

p12 
13 

(24) Linus Olsson 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

p8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

(77) Alexander Graff 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

p8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Time of Day 

10:01:54.987 
10:02:56.513 
10:03:55.784 
10:04:54.693 
10:05:53.271 
10:10:37.892 
10:11:45.737 
10:12:43.688 
10:13:41.277 
10:14:39.622 
10:15:37.825 
10:16:36.022 
10:17:34.196 
10:18:33.549 

10:02:01.531 
10:03:01.807 
10:04:01.122 
10:05:00.492 
10:05:59.043 
10:10:23.687 
10:11:41.269 
10:12:38.743 
10:13:37.414 
10:14:35.980 
10:15:34.447 
10:16:33.009 
10:17:31.129 

10:01:41.126 
10:02:38.296 
10:03:34.793 
10:04:32.368 
10:05:29.067 
10:11:58.700 
10:13:15.358 
10:14:12.006 
10:15:08.181 
10:16:05.092 
10:17:02.078 
10:19:57.543 
10:21:10.377 

10:02:05.804 
10:03:09.514 
10:04:08.747 
10:05:07.853 
10:06:06.200 
10:07:04.226 
10:08:01.872 
10:11:45.154 
10:12:51.279 
10:13:50.100 
10:14:48.596 
10:15:46.285 

10:01:52.762 
10:02:52.062 
10:03:50.243 
10:04:47.655 
10:05:45.344 
10:06:42.877 
10:07:40.188 
10:14:24.235 
10:15:54.828 
10:16:52.193 
10:17:49.108 
10:18:46.808 

Lap Tm 

1:16.098 
1:01.526 

59.271 
58.909 
58.578 

4:44.621 
1:07.845 

57.951 
57.589 
58.345 
58.203 
58.197 
58.174 
59.353 

1:17.497 
1:00.276 

59.315 
59.370 
58.551 

4:24.644 
1:17.582 

57.474 
58.671 
58.566 
58.467 
58.562 
58.120 

1:15.295 
57.170 
56.497 
57.575 
56.699 

6:29.633 
1:16.658 

56.648 
56.175 
56.911 
56.986 

2:55.465 
1:12.834 

1:18.445 
1:03.710 

59.233 
59.106 
58.347 
58.026 
57.646 

3:43.282 
1:06.125 

58.821 
58.496 
57.689 

1:15.478 
59.300 
58.181 
57.412 
57.689 
57.533 
57.311 

6:44.047 
1:30.593 

57.365 
56.915 
57.700 

Diff 

+18.509 
+3.937 
+1.682 
+1.320 
+0.989 

+3:47.032 
+10.256 

+0.362 

+0.756 
+0.614 
+0.608 
+0.585 
+1.764 

+20.023 
+2.802 
+1.841 
+1.896 
+1.077 

+3:27.170 
+20.108 

+1.197 
+1.092 
+0.993 
+1.088 
+0.646 

+19.120 
+0.995 
+0.322 
+1.400 
+0.524 

+5:33.458 
+20.483 

+0.473 

+0.736 
+0.811 

+1:59.290 
+16.659 

+20.799 
+6.064 
+1.587 
+1.460 
+0.701 
+0.380 

+2:45.636 
+8.479 
+1.175 
+0.850 
+0.043 

+18.563 
+2.385 
+1.266 
+0.497 
+0.774 
+0.618 
+0.396 

+5:47.132 
+33.678 

+0.450 

+0.785 

S1 Tm 

16.405 
15.467 
15.294 
15.050 
15.047 

14.764 
14.751 
14.843 
14.950 
14.970 
14.888 
14.796 

16.257 
15.368 
15.847 
15.239 
15.361 

14.981 
15.284 
14.986 
15.091 
15.246 
15.132 

14.822 
14.428 
14.540 
14.634 
14.587 

14.610 
14.447 
14.445 
14.676 
16.176 

17.232 
15.583 
15.535 
15.120 
15.084 
14.915 
14.957 

15.334 
15.118 
14.990 

15.667 
14.966 
14.880 
14.864 
14.893 
14.793 
14.853 

14.689 
14.717 
14.844 

S2 Tm 

22.565 
19.241 
18.640 
18.615 
18.451 
19.334 
18.594 
18.202 
18.061 
18.244 
18.260 
18.272 
18.250 
18.965 

20.846 
18.638 
18.409 
18.649 
18.182 
18.200 
19.881 
17.862 
18.130 
18.270 
17.778 
18.046 
17.967 

23.248 
17.745 
17.476 
18.217 
17.584 
19.732 
20.846 
17.386 
17.426 
17.618 
17.627 
26.293 
19.218 

20.281 
20.734 
18.248 
18.361 
18.022 
17.861 
17.709 
17.720 
17.996 
18.057 
17.820 
17.719 

21.325 
18.324 
18.079 
17.750 
17.671 
17.690 
17.503 
17.831 
30.355 
17.692 
17.424 
17.690 

S3 Tm 

26.503 
25.880 
25.164 
25.000 
25.077 

24.958 
24.985 
24.777 
25.258 
24.993 
24.955 
25.036 
25.592 

25.974 
25.381 
25.538 
24.874 
25.130 

25.413 
24.631 
25.257 
25.310 
25.598 
25.270 
25.021 

25.781 
24.603 
24.593 
24.818 
24.481 

24.954 
24.652 
24.302 
24.848 
24.683 

25.569 

29.805 
25.744 
25.402 
25.210 
25.205 
25.081 
25.022 

26.704 
25.430 
25.558 
24.980 

26.408 
25.309 
25.136 
24.782 
25.154 
24.950 
25.015 

24.881 
24.984 
24.774 
25.166 

Printed: 28.06.2024 11:35:21 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

STCC Round 2 Ljungbyhed 
STCC 

Test 1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:00:01 

Ljungbyhed 1,950 Km 

28.06.2024 10:00 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Race Director Martin Fredriksson:

Steward Patrik Åström: Secretary of the meeting Irene Eriksdotter:


